

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 456 OF 2008

MANIRUDDIN SHAIKH(D) LIAKAT ALI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anand,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Singh,Adv.

Ms. M. Indrani,Adv.

Mr. Nequive Ahamed,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No.2 (application for impleadment) is dismissed.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar