

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 456/2008

MANIRUDDIN SHAIKH(D) LIAKAT ALI & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Kishore Singh, Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Somik Ghosal, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The arguing counsel for the appellants is said to be unwell.

List the matter after ten weeks.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master